31° Trofeo ACI COMO

Vetture Storiche

CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA SPECIALE 9

ALPE GRANDE 1 (Km 10,140)

ASS NUM S C.P.

1 102

2 101

3 107

4 105

5 106

6 103

7 104

CONDUTTORI

AMBROSOLI Luca
VIVIANI Corrado

DA ZANCHE Lucio
ZUCCHI Michela
GRITTI Rossano
FRIGERIO Giovanni
MANO Sergio
LUCINI Luca
AMBROSOLI Roberto
CORBELLINI Aurelio
GUGGIARI Enrico
GALLI Chantal
MONTINI Nicholas
OGNIBENI Michele

Como, 15-17 novembre 2012

NAZ GC CLS

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
ITA

3

2

OO U A RNWWNNERR R R

VETTURA/SCUDERIA

PORSCHE 911
DEL LARIO
PORSCHE 911
DEL LARIO
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
DEL LARIO

FIAT 131 ABARTH
DEL LARIO
PORSCHE 911
DEL LARIO

FIAT 131 ABARTH
DEL LARIO
PORSCHE 911
DEL LARIO

TEMPO

7'06.8

7'25.0

7'36.7

7'44.8

7'55.2

7'58.2

8'39.2

D.ASS.

18.2

29.9

38.0

48.4

51.4

1'32.4

DIFF.PREC.

18.2

11.7

D.GRP/CLA

29.9
29.9
38.0
38.0
48.4
48.4
51.4
51.4
1'32.4
1'32.4

RY.5.10/1




